
LOT 4 BLOCK 23 LAKE FOREST S/D
UNIT 4, PLAT 3.  ORB 347-578,
(DC 1118-132; ROBERT PEDLOW),

SIMMONS MARY E
558 SW SAN JUAN PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07957-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/15/2016 DF 0.33 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

183,933
450

18,500
202,883
94,329

108,554
HX HB 51,411

57,143
202,883

0

202,883

1263/1433 10/18/2013 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAT CHAMBERS (SINGLE)

MARY E SIMMONS

1263/1432 10/16/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERESA I & THOMAS A B

PAT CHAMBERS

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

2014HX Base Yr

558 SW SAN JUAN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,025 124.7662 139.74 282,974 1967 1967 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1755

BAS 1,755 100 1,755 159,409

FCP 360 25 90 8,175

FOP 270 30 81 7,357

FST 180 55 99 8,992

2,565 2,025 183,933

BAS= W65 FST= W20 S9 E20 N9$S9 FCP= W20 S18 E20 N18$ S18 FOP=
S6 E45 N6 W45$ E65 N27$.

BAS

65

9

18

65

27

FST

20

9

20

9

FCP

20

18

20

18

FOP6

45

6
45

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

450

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2115.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


